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Jersey Shore - Sat, Mar 19, 2022

Ev#

101

102

103
103B
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126B
127
128
129
130
131A
131B
132

Start
6:45 AM
7:15 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:07 AM
8:07 AM
8:07 AM
8:28 AM
8:28 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:33 AM
9:33 AM
9:33 AM
9:52 AM
9:52 AM
10:22 AM
10:22 AM
10:22 AM
10:22 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:22 AM
11:22 AM
11:22 AM
11:22 AM
11:40 AM
11:40 AM
11:58 AM
11:58 AM
11:58 AM
11:58 AM
12:28 PM
12:28 PM
12:40 PM

End
7:15 AM
7:45 AM

8:07 AM

8:07 AM

8:28 AM
8:28 AM
8:28 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:33 AM
9:33 AM
9:52 AM
9:52 AM
9:52 AM
10:22 AM
10:22 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:22 AM
11:22 AM
11:40 AM
11:40 AM
11:40 AM
11:40 AM
11:58 AM
11:58 AM
12:28 PM
12:28 PM
12:28 PM
12:28 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:55 PM

Loc

Level
Open
Open

Basic 3

Basic 4

Basic 1

Basic 1

Basic 2

Basic 3

Basic 3

Basic 4

Basic 5

Basic 6

Pre - Free Skate

Free Skate 1

Free Skate 2

Free Skate 5

Excel Preliminary Plus
Excel Preliminary Plus
Excel Pre-Juvenile Plus
Excel Juvenile

Excel Juvenile Plus
Excel Juvenile Plus
Excel Intermediate
Excel Intermediate Plus
Excel High Beginner
Adult Pre-Bronze

Adult Bronze

No Test

Excel Beginner

Excel Beginner

Excel Pre-Preliminary
Excel Preliminary
Preliminary

Excel Pre-Juvenile
Dutch Waltz, Preliminary
Canasta Tango, Preliminary
Aspire Preliminary

entr

S

we make competitions a breeze

Event
Open
Open

Compete USA Elements/Compulsory (no

music)

Compete USA Elements/Compulsory (no

music)

Compete USA Program (w/music)
Compete USA Program (w/music)
Compete USA Program (w/music)
Compete USA Program (w/music)
Compete USA Program (w/music)
Compete USA Program (w/music)
Compete USA Program (w/music)
Compete USA Program (w/music)
Compete USA Program (w/music)
Compete USA Program (w/music)
Compete USA Program (w/music)
Compete USA Program (w/music)
Free Skate (1JS)

Free Skate (1JS)

Free Skate (1JS)

Free Skate (1JS)

Free Skate (1JS)

Free Skate (1JS)

Free Skate (1JS)

Free Skate (1JS)

Free Skate (6.0)

Free Skate (6.0)

Free Skate (6.0)

Free Skate (6.0)

Free Skate (6.0)

Free Skate (6.0)

Free Skate (6.0)

Free Skate (6.0)

Free Skate (6.0)

Free Skate (6.0)

Solo Pattern Dance

Solo Pattern Dance

Synchronized Team Freeskate

Grp Type

Boys

Men



